FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 31 January 2021 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Pukekohe Park - Sunday, 31 January 2021

11:25 AM - Mount Shop (Bm74) (1200m)

03 Summer Monsoon  1/1: 26 2 1 Feb'17 59.0 61.5 19 4.9 2 3.9 Richards Bosson

14 TheDom 1/1: 30 6 8 Jul '15 53L 57.0 56.5 54.0 26 166 10 8.6 Rogers Y anagida
12:00 PM - Preston Family Hep (1200m)

06 Summer Monsoon  1/1: 11 8 1 Feb'17 59.0 55.5 -2.7 63 -1 117 53 Richards Weatherley
2:55 PM - Dunstan Hor sefeeds Hep (1600m)

06 Watch This Space 6/1: 71 7 4 Mar '16 3.7L 56.5 56.0 56.0 29 13.9 6 9.9 Hillis Weatherley
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Score/Starts
: Wins

Tote Horse

04 Fabulous Flipper 4/2: 40 6 5 Jan 21 24L 59.0
3:55PM - Pear| Boutique/ SABOI S+ Maiden Class One Plate (2050m)
07 Thelron Lady 2/1: 20 8 2 Feb 20 20L 56.5
4:25PM - Northpoint Fleurieu / SABOI S Plus Strathalbyn Cup (2050m)
03 Flow Meter 1Y7:155 1 5 Sep'20  6.0L 54.0
01 HereComesLenni 4/2:37 2 4 Dec 20 09L 60.0
04 Baan 4/2: 46 6 6 May 20  6.7L 59.0
06 Igitur 2/1: 62 9 3 Feb'l7  63L 54.0
02 Eperdument 12/4: 43 11 7 Feb '20 7.7L 575
5:05PM - Commercial Hotel Benchmark 68 Handicap (1350m)
05 Korodon 4/2: 38 1 6 Nov'19 194L 54.0
02 Enki 10/5: 73 2 10 May'20 38L 575
03 Pretty Glass 6/3: 26 3 7 Apr'19  79L 565
04 May BeFate 2/1: 22 5 1 Jan 21 56.5

Barrier

Last Last

Last Carried

Place Race Marg Wt

Strathalbyn - Sunday, 31 January 2021

2:10 PM - Mitsubishi Motors Benchmark 58 Handicap (1100m)

Win
Wt

57.0

62.0

54.0
60.0
585

54.5

54.5
55.5
56.0
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Wt
Now

58.0
57.0

54.0
60.0
54.0

59.5

58.0
59.0
59.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

0.1

6.7

6.0
0.9
24

6.9

22.9

9.5
1.6

Months
Idle

11

[y

11

0

Form BLP
Score
11.1 5
16.7 8
120 11
6.9 4
14.4 8
18.3 9
249 13
299 28
154 13
195 16
7.6 2

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.1

14.7

7.0
29
84
15.3
17.9

23.9

125
6.6

Trainer

Mueller

Sweeney

Hickmott
Clarken
Jolly
Hubbard
Oxlade

Jolly
Richards
Giles
Smith

Jockey

Gatt

Pannell

Fawke
Pannell
Crowther
Eaton
Gatt

Toeroek
Stra
Fawke
Metcalfe

Age

™

5M

11G
6G
6G
G
6M

G

™
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sapphire Coast - Sunday, 31 January 2021

2:15PM - BATEUP RACING SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)

04 RunLikeA Rebel 2/1: 15 2 1 Nov '19 53.0 61.5
06 Salome V121 11 1 Oct '18 58.0 61.0
4:00 PM - BEGA BETTA HOME LIVING BEGA SHOWCASE SPRINT (1200m)
16 American Genius 11:43 3 3 Oct '16 12L 60.5 61.0 550
05 Easy Beast 4/2: 42 10 10 Mar'18  4.8L 56.5 56.0 575
02 Stephan 4/2: 30 16 2 Dec'19 20L 615 55.0 60.0
4:35 PM - BEGA CHEESE BEGA SHOWCASE CUP (1600m)
03 Mercurid Lad 8/4: 48 4 10 Jan '20 12.0L 59.5 615 60.0
11 Hay Bae 11: 44 5 12 Jul '17 92L 57.0 60.5 55.0
05 Upper House 2/1: 43 7 3 Jun '19 12L 61.0 55.0 585
18 Roseirro 2/1: 30 12 5 Jan '20 3.7L 55.0 60.5 55.0
16 Banger 2/1: 29 13 1 Jan 21 57.0 55.0
06 East Indiaman 5/3: 25 15 2 May'19 1.8L 58.0 60.5 57.0
19 Mortar Platoon 2/1: 39 17 7 Oct '17 52L 60.5 59.0 55.0
07 GungaDin 2/1:23 18 3 Dec'19 26L 57.0 60.5 56.0
01 Monegal 8/4:34 19 7 Nov'20 6.2L 59.0 540 615

Fred Months

Factor

6.6
23

-2.7

Idle

12

12

2

Form BLP
Score

9.6 7
14.3 3

33 0
252 15
138 -2
279 23
2714 22

4.6 -2
250 12
124 0
20.0 4
238 6
255 7
303 11

5:10 PM - BEGA BOBCATS COUNTRY MAGIC BENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1400m)

05 Zardoro 4/2:35 11 12 Jun'19 55L 555 57.0 60.5
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10.6

336

22

Vaue

9.7

12.2

12.4

106

32

Emerg
Factor

8.6
133

0.3
15.2
11.8

17.9
154

20.0
11.4
18.0
16.8
225
233

216

Trainer

Clarke
Price

Stephens
Laming
Vella

Jones
Jarvis
Gardner
Robinson
Dale
Ponsonby
Bobbin
Dryden
Bateup

Robinson

Jockey

Frari
Waters

Nisbet
Martin
Heywood

Scorse
Guymer
Kissick
Layt
Hennessy
Costin
Williams
McDougall
Waters

Ryan

Age

5M
am

6G
6G
8G

7G
7G
6G
6G
5G
5G
8G
5G
5M

7G



Tote Horse

Gatton - Sunday, 31 January 2021

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

3:10PM - RIDING FOR ABBIE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1100m)

02 Indian Thunder

4/2: 41

7

4

Dec'17

3:45PM - OZLAV PLUMBING Class 2 Plate (1400m)

06 Sizzling Babe

2/1: 30

5

12

Mar '19

0.7L 55.0 55.0

89L 54.0 575
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Wt
Now

58.5

57.0

Fred
Factor

34

14.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.4

310

BLP

25

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

104

19.0

Trainer

Dixon

Leggatt

Jockey

Hellyer

Payne

Age

6G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last

Last

: Wins Place Race

ShaTin - Sunday, 31 January 2021

4:00 PM - Shau Kei Wan Hcp (C4) (1200m)

15 Hard Promise 3/1: 15 10
6:00 PM - Tai Tam Bay Hcp (C3) (1200m)

05 Sunset Watch 10/4: 22 9 5
7:05PM - The Centenary Vase (1800m)

02 Furore 14/2: 26 4 5
8:10 PM - Siu Sai Wan Hcp (C3) (1600m)

09 Legion Of Merit 5/1: 9 13 11
8:45PM - VictoriaHarbour Hcp (C2) (1200m)

14 Spend 93:7 9 6

Feb'17

Mar '19

Mar '18

Feb 20

Mar '20

Last
Marg

8.5L

411

2.8L

19.8L

4.8L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
56.5 56.5
59.0 535
57.0 55.5
53.0 53.0
56.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

-35.4

-1.7

24

194

3.2

Months
Idle

11

10

Form
Score

-10.4

123

114

43.4

182

BLP

-25

30

Vaue

35.4

6.7

Emerg
Factor

-20.4

73

6.4

324

122

Trainer

Yiu

Lui

Cruz

Hall

Hall

Jockey

Teetan

Moreira

Mo

Mo

Age

5G

6G

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Sale - Sunday, 31 January 2021

4:15PM - Viatek Sale Quality (1200m)

08 Shotmaker 3/1: 10 3 5 Feb'19
01 Designer Chef 2/1: 12 5 1 Dec '20
02 VegasKnight 5/1: 19 6 10 Sep '19

Last
Marg

1.6L

8.6L

4:50 PM - Benson Group Contractors BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

01 Pharrell v21 3 5 Jul 14

5.0L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
575 59.0
61.0

60.0 60.5
58.5 58.5
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Wt
Now

56.5
60.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

20
-0.8

6.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.0
52
24.2

14.2

BLP

18

11

Vaue

9.8

Emerg
Factor

5.0
4.2
14.2

9.2

Trainer

(Jnr)
Webb
Little

Harnett

Jockey

Dee
Lynch
Moloney

Moloney

Age

4G
5G
4G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score
Bunbury - Sunday, 31 January 2021
5:15PM - OWN THE DREAM MAIDEN (1100m)
02 Western Empire 14 10 3 Dec 20 14L 55.0 545 56.5 22 1 152 5
7:20 PM - TABTOUCH —BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Danny George 2/1: 23 1 6 Jun'18 50L 60.0 540 60.0 0.4 74 6
04 Glasgow Girl 2/1:23 3 5 Jul '19 1.2L 56.5 58.0 56.5 24 10.4 7
10 Spirit And Fire 2/1: 46 9 9 Jul '19 6.4L 55.0 585 54.0 8.3 263 17
7:50 PM - MISTY VALLEY THOROUGHBREDS GREENFIELDSLODGE BREEDERS' CLASSIC (1400m)
01 No Surrender 2/1: 13 3 1 Jan 21 57.0 56.0 -0.8 0 32 0
06 Solaia 32:11 6 2 Dec 20 0.2L 55.0 58.0 54.0 18 1 9.8 3
02 Magical Dream 11/6: 6 7 1 Jan ‘21 57.0 55.0 -1.6 0 6.4 0
8:30 PM - FURPHY — REFRESHING ALE HANDICAP (1400m)
01 No Apology 2/1: 16 5 3 Jun'19 24L 555 545 605 55 135 8
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

122

14
54
17.3

9.8 22

106 5.4

10.5

Trainer

Williams

Pope
Graham
Bairstow

McAuliffe
McAUliffe
Williams

Miller

Jockey

Pike

Ramoly
Hill
Whiting

Parnham
Warwick
Pike

Ramoly

Age

3G

6G
6M
7G

3G
3F
3F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Scottsville - Sunday, 31 January 2021

10:20 PM - Call Telebet Track & Ball Fixed Odds On 031 314 1155 Maiden Plate (F & M) (2133m)
11 Panna Cotta 14 11 8 May 20 4.8L 59.0 59.0 128.0 58.4 8 774 66 69.4 Forbes Strydom 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Scottsville - Monday, 1 February 2021

1:15 AM - Gold Circle Racing Y outube Channel Mr 88 Handicap (1312m)
10 Euphoric 1/1: 23 10 9 Sep '19 55L 57.0 57.0 1180 529 719 61 62.9 Wright Brewer 6G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Donald - Monday, 1 February 2021

4:00 PM - Leading Teams BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

07 Marchena

3/1:8

4

1

Nov '19

5:00 PM - bet365 Top Tote Plus BM58 Handicap (1620m)

06 Skyway Star

3/1: 26

11

7

May '19

59L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
56.0

57.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

61.0

Fred
Factor

2.7

10.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

77

28.6

BLP

17

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

6.7 Eustace

21.6 Wilde

Jockey

Coffey

Yendall

Age

3F

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Dubbo - Monday, 1 February 2021

4:35PM - PASTORAL HOTEL OPEN HANDICAP (1200m)
08 Zoutenant 5/1: 94 6 14 Oct '15 8.8L 58.0 580 55.0 6.5 265 20 125 Lunn Bell-Pitomac  8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Dundalk - Tuesday, 2 February 2021

2:10 AM - Dundalk Stadium.com Handicap (45-65) (Div 1) (2640m)
07 Stay With Me 11/3: 12 5 1 Oct '15 56.0 130.0 575 635 58 62.5 Bunyan Hayes ™
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 2 February 2021

5:40 AM - Bombardier British-Hopped Amber Beer Handicap (1576m)
02 Critical Thinking 2/1: 71 5 2 Jan '19 0.2L 59.0 61.0 133.0 59.3 663 61 64.3 Loughnan Kingscote G
e
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Grafton - Tuesday, 2 February 2021

3:40 PM - NRRA COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFIER 13 FEBRUARY OPEN HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Plonka 2/1:15 2 2 Nov'l9 24L 610 565 610 -11 29

06 Drachenfels 2/1: 47 7 6 Dec'17 29L 56.5 55.0 55.0 0.6 13.6
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Vaue

9.1

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

0.9 Gavenloc McGuren
k
7.6 Sylvester Harrison

Age

5G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Stony Creek - Tuesday, 2 February 2021

4:30 PM - Meeniyan Hotel Filliesand Mares BM 58 Handicap (1100m)
02 Ultra Smart 2/1:29 10 4 Sep '17 32L 595 60.0 63.5 6.7 20.7 10 16.7 Kock Allen 6M
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